Product Version: REV - Document Date: 03/29/25 Page 1/11
High Intensity
Scalable Linear Design
Embedded Driver
Multiple Focal Lengths
1-2 Week BTO Lead Times Typical
LL137
Medium Intensity Line Lights

Medium Intensity White Line Lights
General  Information - Continued
Part Number Key
Example Part Numbers:
LL137D12-455C1
LL137G24-WHIIC
1 See Electrical Specs for details on IC option with LL137; not available in 3”
2 Not available in IC
LL137E12-WHI24
In Stock Lead Times
Stock products ship within three days.
Build-to-Order custom products ship within one to two weeks.
Configurator
Need a build-to-order custom lighting solution in 2 weeks or less?
Advanced Illumination’s online configurator helps you tailor our LL137
Medium Intensity White Line Lights to your specific needs. For a guided
configuration, visit our online configurator.
Model Lens Focus Emitting Length (in) - Peak Wavelength Connector/Control
LL137 X XX - XXX XX
LL137 D (Converging) 06 to 96 455 (royal blue) C1
E (Converging) (06” increments from 06” to 96”) 530 (green) IC1
F (Converging) *03” model available 625 (red) 24
G (Collimating) 850 (IR)
WHI (white)
RGB (all colors)2
more info on page 4 7 4 8
LL137 Series
Product Datasheet
Product Version: REV - Document Date: 03/29/25 Page 4/11
Medium Intensity White Line Lights
−
1
5
0
−
1
2
5
−
1
0
0
−
7
5
−
5
0
−
2
5
0 2
5
5

102.8mm
F LENS
4.55in
115.5mm
HEIGHT VARIES
WITH LENS TYPE
CL
For full installation drawings and complete CAD models of this non-sealed configuration, please visit the downloads section of the product webpage.
Sizing Chart
Part Number
Length (Inches) Length (Millimeters)
Power Options
Unit D/E/F     Lens G Lens Unit D/E/F     Lens G Lens
LL137X03 3.24 3.040 3.000 82.296 77.216 76.200 C1 / 24 / IC
LL137X06 6.24 6.000 6.000 158.496 152.400 152.400 C1 / 24 / IC
LL137X12 12.24 12.000 12.000 310.896 304.800 304.800 C1 / 24 / IC
LL137X18 18.24 18.000 18.000 463.296 457.200 457.200 24 / IC
LL137X24 24.24 24.000 24.000 615.696 609.600 609.600 24 / IC
LL137X30 30.24 30.000 30.000 768.096 762.000 762.000 24 / IC
LL137X36 36.24 36.000 35.944 920.496 914.400 912.978 24 / IC
LL137X42 42.24 42.000 41.934 1072.896 1066.800 1065.124 24 / IC
LL137X48 48.24 48.000 47.589 1225.296 1219.200 1208.761 24 / IC
LL137X54 54.24 54.000 53.915 1377.696 1371.600 1369.441 24 / IC
LL137X60 60.24 60.000 59.906 1530.096 1524.000 1521.612 24 / IC
LL137X66 66.24 66.000 65.896 1682.496 1676.400 1673.758 24 / IC
LL137X72 72.24 72.000 71.887 1834.896 1828.800 1825.930 24 / IC
LL137X78 78.24 78.000 77.878 1987.296 1981.200 1978.101 24 / IC
LL137X84 84.24 84.000 83.868 2139.696 2133.600 2130.247 24 / IC
LL137X90 90.24 90.000 89.859 2292.096 2286.000 2282.419 24 / IC
LL137X96 96.24 96.000 95.849 2444.496 2438.400 2434.565 24 / IC
X refers to Lens Type: D, E, F, G
LL137 Series
Product Datasheet